MDQ ACADEMY: 2023-24

STAFF DATA AS OF: 11-14-2023

STAFF ID
mzarinfi ST001
ST002
ST004
ST005
ST006
STO007
ST008
STO010
ST011
STO015
STO016
STO019
ST020
ST022
ST025
STO031
ST032
ST033
ST035
ST039
ST040
ST041
ST044
ST045
ST049
ST052
ST053
ST059
ST061
ST062
ST066
ST067
ST069
STO71
ST072
ST074
ST075
STO078
ST079
ST089
ST094
ST095

FORMAL NAME
Zarinfar; Majid
Tan; Edward

Fazli; Zohra
Moustakim; Nawal
Ismail; Sabeen
Elkilany; Fatheya
Noureen; Farhat
Omar; Ebtesam
Zaman; Tayyib
Burner; Mary Jane
Akbar; Farkhanda
Pasha; Atia
Susoglu; Arzu
Orin; Zannatul
Rumaiz; Abdul Khader
Ahmad; Ruman
Mgeed; Reham
Ansari; Rizwana
Zahid; Amina
Devers; Olga
Taiyeb; Sakina
Kassim; Bibi Saffura
Shaikh; Hameedah
Martinez; Marisol
Mughal; Iram

Idris; Huma
Yousuf; Amna
Belefdil; Asmaa
Essai; Hayat
Ahsine; Latifa
Khan; Hasina
Muhammed; Muhammed
Verasco; Glenn
Lopez; Vanessa
Elnakib; Yasmin
Akter; Shireen
Khan; Maheen
Rahman; Nilufa
Awan; Unib
Farooqi; Imrana
Sasmaz; Melissa
Chua; Nina Rahayu

EMAIL

mzarinfar@yahoo.com

etan@mdqacademy.org
zfazli@mdgacademy.org
nmoustakim@mdqacademy.org
sismail@mdgacademy.org
felkilany@mdqacademy.org
fnoureen01@gmail.com
eomar@mdgacademy.org
tzaman@mdqacademy.org
mburner@mdgacademy.org
fakbar@mdqgacademy.org
apasha@mdqgacademy.org
asusoglu@mdqgacademy.org
zorin@mdgacademy.org
akrumaiz@mdgacademy.org
rahmad@mdgacademy.org
rabdelmgeed@mdgacademy.org
ransari@mdgacademy.org
azahid@mdgacademy.org
odevers@mdgacademy.org
staiyeb@mdgacademy.org
saffura@mdgacademy.org
hshaikh@mdgacademy.org
mmartinez@mdgacademy.org
imughal@mdqacademy.org
humaidris@mdqacademy.org
ayousuf@mdgacademy.org
abelefdil@mdqacademy.org
hessai@mdqacademy.org
lahsine@mdqgacademy.org
hasinakhan@mdqacademy.org
mmuhammed@mdgacademy.org
gverasco@mdqgacademy.org
vlopez@mdqgacademy.org
yelnakib@mdqgacademy.org
sakter@mdgacademy.org
maheenkhan@mdqgacademy.org
nilufarahman@mdqgacademy.org
unibawan@mdgacademy.org
ifaroogi@mdgacademy.org
msasmaz@mdgacademy.org
nchua@mdqacademy.org



